
Einzelrangliste

in Herzogenbuch

Einzelwettschiessen

Res. TSJg.Schütze Verein Waffe Ausz. GruppeRang Kat.

1 195Baumann Roland Stand.-GewV ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1962 Storchennest

2 190Erard Michel Stand.-Gew ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1981 Storchennest

3 189Frey Sybille Stand.-Gew ●Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1975 Silberhelm

4 187Schär Patrik Stand.-Gew ●Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1999 Silberhelm

5 186Burch Pascal Stand.-Gew ●Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1993 Silberhelm

6 185Dennler René Stand.-GewV ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1957 Storchennest

7 184Frey Urs Stand.-Gew ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1969 Storchennest

8 183Trösch Peter Stand.-Gew Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1964 Storchennest

9 182Sommer Manuel Stand.-Gew Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 2001 Silberhelm

10 181Gerber Christian Stand.-Gew Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1985 Silberhelm
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Einzelrangliste

in Herzogenbuch

Einzelwettschiessen

Res. TSJg.Schütze Verein Waffe Ausz. GruppeRang Kat.

1 143Gafner Luc Stgw 90 91 ●Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1997 Oenz

2 141Bilger Manuel Stgw 57 '03 86 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1993 Frohburg

3 139Käser Martin Stgw 57 '03SV 97 ●Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1952 Oenz

4 138Zürcher Alexander Stgw 90 94 ●Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft 1995 Wildsöi

5 138Spahr Fritz Stgw 90V 92 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1961 Runner Up

6 137van Leenen Silvia Stgw 57 '03 98 ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1979 Furthmatten

7 137Chanson René Stgw 57 '03 96 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1984 Frohburg

8 137Känzig Max Stgw 57 '03SV 94 ●Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft 1951 Steinbock

9 137Dennler Lilian Stgw 90V 94 ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1961 Furthmatten

10 137Steiner Hans-Peter Stgw 57 '03SV 92 ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1948 Furthmatten

11 136Grossen Adrian Stgw 90J 95 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 2003 Frohburg

12 135Strahm Alfred Stgw 57 '03 99 ●Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft 1973 Wildsöi

13 135Aegerter Urs Stgw 57 '03 98 ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1966 Furthmatten

14 135Fischer Lucas Stgw 90 96 ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1984 Stauffenbach / D2

15 135Schär Hans-Jürg Stgw 57 '03V 93 ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1958 Furthmatten

16 135Bongni Ulrich Stgw 90SV 91 ●Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft 1950 Steinbock

17 134Brügger Alfred Stgw 57 '03V 99 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1955 Nachzügler

18 134Wieland Kaspar Stgw 57 '03 96 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1986 Frohburg

19 134Howald Stefan Stgw 57 '03V 86 ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1962 Stauffenbach / D2

20 133Hofer Peter Stgw 57 '03V 94 ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1955 Stauffenbach / D2

21 133Hänni Rolf Stgw 90V 89 ●Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1962 Babalu

22 132Aeschbach Peter KarabinerV 95 ●Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1961 Babalu

23 132Albrecht Peter Stgw 90SV 94 ●Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1948 Babalu

24 132Martini Loris Stgw 90 94 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 2002 Runner Up

25 132Kühni Lars Stgw 90 92 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 2001 Runner Up

26 132Gerber Ernst Stgw 57 '03SV ●Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft 1950 Seerose

27 131Jörg Patrick Stgw 90 98 ●Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft 1995 Wildsöi

28 131Jörg Philipp Stgw 90 96 ●Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft 1992 Wildsöi

29 131Kohler Lukas Stgw 57 '03J 95 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 2003 Nachzügler

30 131Lacher Dominik Stgw 90SV 95 ●Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1951 Babalu

31 131Fili Thomas Stgw 90 93 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1977 Die glorreichen 5

32 129Berchtold Bruno Stgw 57 '03SV 96 ●Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft 1951 Steinbock

33 129Nyffeler Hans Stgw 57 '03SV 93 ●Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1950 Oenz

34 128Käser Gerhard Stgw 57 '03V 91 ●Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1961 Stauffenbach / D2

35 126Ammann Jürg Stgw 57 '03V 98Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1958 Frohburg

36 126Rossier René Stgw 90 94 ●Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft 1971 Querschleger

37 126Sommer Martin Karabiner 89Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1968 Oenz

38 126Broder Daniel Stgw 57 '03 86Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft 1966 Steinbock

39 126Suter Robin Stgw 90 86 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1998 Runner Up

40 125Geissbühler Ulrich Stgw 57 '03SV 96 ●Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft 1950 Querschleger

41 125Liechti Hans KarabinerV 94Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1959 Babalu

42 124Hug Hans-Peter Stgw 57 '02SV 97 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1953 Nachzügler

43 124Wächli Thomas Stgw 57 '03V 95Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1962 Stauffenbach / D2

44 124Meyer Sascha Stgw 90J 91 ●Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 2003 Runner Up

45 124Kohler Mike Stgw 90 91Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1999 Die glorreichen 5

46 124Gygax Christine Stgw 57 '03 90Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1976 Nachzügler

47 124Gloor Roger Stgw 90 89Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft 1972 Seerose

48 123Flückiger Thomas Stgw 90 87Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft 1985 Seerose

49 123Spycher Alfred Stgw 90SV 81 ●Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft 1945 Querschleger

50 120Schär Jonas Stgw 90 90Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 2000 Die glorreichen 5
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Res. TSJg.Schütze Verein Waffe Ausz. GruppeRang Kat.

51 120Frey Philipp Stgw 57 '03V 86Oberönz Schützengesellschaft 1956 Oenz

52 119Tschumi Celine Stgw 90 95Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft 1995 Wildsöi

53 119Gygax Hans Stgw 57 '03V 81Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft 1955 Seerose

54 117Beck Peter Stgw 57 '03V 85Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft 1956 Steinbock

55 117Martin Jonas Stgw 90 83Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 2000 Die glorreichen 5

56 114Hirsbrunner Philippe Stgw 57 '03 91Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1971 Nachzügler

57 113Morf Andreas Stgw 57 '03V 85Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft 1955 Querschleger

58 109Lauper Manuela Stgw 90 93Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft 1990 Die glorreichen 5

59 102Flick Sebastian Stgw 90 64Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft 1990 Seerose
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Gruppenrangliste

in Herzogenbuchse

Einzelwettschiessen

Rang Gruppe TotalEinzelresultateVerein

Storchennest1

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

195 190 184185 183 937

K  

Bettenhausen Sportschützen

∑ TS 

195Baumann Roland1 Stand.-Gew.V ●

190Erard Michel2 Stand.-Gew. ●

185Dennler René3 Stand.-Gew.V ●

184Frey Urs4 Stand.-Gew. ●

183Trösch Peter5 Stand.-Gew. 

Silberhelm2

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

189 187 182186 181 925

K  

Oberönz Schützengesellschaft

∑ TS 

189Frey Sybille1 Stand.-Gew. ●

187Schär Patrik2 Stand.-Gew. ●

186Burch Pascal3 Stand.-Gew. ●

182Sommer Manuel4 Stand.-Gew. 

181Gerber Christian5 Stand.-Gew. 
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Gruppenrangliste

in Herzogenbuchse

Einzelwettschiessen

Rang Gruppe TotalEinzelresultateVerein

Furthmatten1

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

137 137 135137 135 681

K  

Bettenhausen Sportschützen

475∑ TS 

137van Leenen Silvia1 Stgw 57 '03 98 ●

137Dennler Lilian2 Stgw 90V 94 ●

137Steiner Hans-Peter3 Stgw 57 '03SV 92 ●

135Aegerter Urs4 Stgw 57 '03 98 ●

135Schär Hans-Jürg5 Stgw 57 '03V 93 ●

Frohburg2

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

141 137 134136 126 674

K  

Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft

471∑ TS 

141Bilger Manuel1 Stgw 57 '03 86 ●

137Chanson René2 Stgw 57 '03 96 ●

136Grossen Adrian3 Stgw 90J 95 ●

134Wieland Kaspar4 Stgw 57 '03 96 ●

126Ammann Jürg5 Stgw 57 '03V 98

Oenz3

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

143 139 126129 120 657

K  

Oberönz Schützengesellschaft

456∑ TS 

143Gafner Luc1 Stgw 90 91 ●

139Käser Martin2 Stgw 57 '03SV 97 ●

129Nyffeler Hans3 Stgw 57 '03SV 93 ●

126Sommer Martin4 Karabiner 89

120Frey Philipp5 Stgw 57 '03V 86

Wildsöi4

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

138 135 131131 119 654

K  

Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft

482∑ TS 

138Zürcher Alexander1 Stgw 90 94 ●

135Strahm Alfred2 Stgw 57 '03 99 ●

131Jörg Patrick3 Stgw 90 98 ●

131Jörg Philipp4 Stgw 90 96 ●

119Tschumi Celine5 Stgw 90 95

Stauffenbach / D25

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

135 134 128133 124 654

K  

Bettenhausen Sportschützen

462∑ TS 

135Fischer Lucas1 Stgw 90 96 ●

134Howald Stefan2 Stgw 57 '03V 86 ●

133Hofer Peter3 Stgw 57 '03V 94 ●

128Käser Gerhard4 Stgw 57 '03V 91 ●

124Wächli Thomas5 Stgw 57 '03V 95

Babalu6

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

133 132 131132 125 653

K  

Oberönz Schützengesellschaft

467∑ TS 

133Hänni Rolf1 Stgw 90V 89 ●

132Aeschbach Peter2 KarabinerV 95 ●

132Albrecht Peter3 Stgw 90SV 94 ●

131Lacher Dominik4 Stgw 90SV 95 ●

125Liechti Hans5 KarabinerV 94

Runner Up7

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

138 132 126132 124 652

K  

Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft

455∑ TS 

138Spahr Fritz1 Stgw 90V 92 ●

132Martini Loris2 Stgw 90 94 ●

132Kühni Lars3 Stgw 90 92 ●

126Suter Robin4 Stgw 90 86 ●
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Rang Gruppe TotalEinzelresultateVerein

124Meyer Sascha5 Stgw 90J 91 ●

Steinbock8

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

137 135 126129 117 644

K  

Niederönz Feldschützengesellschaft

452∑ TS 

137Känzig Max1 Stgw 57 '03SV 94 ●

135Bongni Ulrich2 Stgw 90SV 91 ●

129Berchtold Bruno3 Stgw 57 '03SV 96 ●

126Broder Daniel4 Stgw 57 '03 86

117Beck Peter5 Stgw 57 '03V 85

Nachzügler9

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

134 131 124124 114 627

K  

Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft

472∑ TS 

134Brügger Alfred1 Stgw 57 '03V 99 ●

131Kohler Lukas2 Stgw 57 '03J 95 ●

124Hug Hans-Peter3 Stgw 57 '02SV 97 ●

124Gygax Christine4 Stgw 57 '03 90

114Hirsbrunner Philippe5 Stgw 57 '03 91

Die glorreichen 510

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

131 124 117120 109 601

K  

Herzogenbuchsee Schützengesellschaft

450∑ TS 

131Fili Thomas1 Stgw 90 93 ●

124Kohler Mike2 Stgw 90 91

120Schär Jonas3 Stgw 90 90

117Martin Jonas4 Stgw 90 83

109Lauper Manuela5 Stgw 90 93

Seerose11

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

132 124 119123 102 600

K  

Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft

321∑ TS 

132Gerber Ernst1 Stgw 57 '03SV ●

124Gloor Roger2 Stgw 90 89

123Flückiger Thomas3 Stgw 90 87

119Gygax Hans4 Stgw 57 '03V 81

102Flick Sebastian5 Stgw 90 64

Querschleger12

Res.Schütze Kat. Waffe TS

126 125 113123 487

K  

Bleienbach Schützengesellschaft

356∑ TS Gruppe nicht komplett!

126Rossier René1 Stgw 90 94 ●

125Geissbühler Ulrich2 Stgw 57 '03SV 96 ●

123Spycher Alfred3 Stgw 90SV 81 ●

113Morf Andreas4 Stgw 57 '03V 85
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